Q ANGELO STATE UNIVERSITY

Member, Texas Tech University System

PUR0002-SB20_COMMODITY_LEVEL_PURCHASE_ORDERS_ODS

Date Range: Nov 1, 2015 - Nov 30, 2015

IPO NUMBER I ISSUE DATEIVENDOR NAME I PO TOTALFOMPETITIVE PROCUREMENT (WHEN APPLICABLEI JUSTIFICATION I
C16AGFL1 11/17/2015 AgForLife LLC 2,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C16ARMS1 11/17/2015 Armstrong,Backus & Co., LLP 8,750.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C16COLT1 11/10/2015 Premiere Speakers Bureau Inc 21,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C16ERIC2 11/5/2015  Erickson Consulting Services LLC 12,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C16FHCN1 11/19/2015 Frontera Healthcare Network 2,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C16GARL1 11/18/2015 ' The Garland Company Inc 500.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C16HYLAL 11/13/2015 Hyland Software Inc 6,498.25 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us Tx Ed Code 51.9335
Cl16KIMB1 11/17/2015 Preferred Hospital Leasing Junction Inc 500.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us Tx Ed Code 51.9335
CI16LEAD1L 11/5/2015  GIANT Investments LLC 3,995.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us Tx Ed Code 51.9335

C16LOCK1 11/13/2015 Pamela Lockwood-Cooke 1,952.00 httD://ede.CDa.State.tX.US Tx Ed Code 51.9335




C16TWGF

P1600974

P1601007

P1601010

P1601026

P1601034

P1601037

P1601049

P1601092

P1601100

P1601111

P1601129

P1601132

P1601133

P1601134

P1601135

P1601136

P1601205

Overall - Total

11/19/2015

11/2/2015

11/4/2015

11/5/2015

11/6/2015

11/6/2015

11/6/2015

11/9/2015

11/12/2015

11/13/2015

11/16/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/18/2015

11/24/2015

Education Advisory Board

Allen Young Office Machines

West Central Wireless

GCA Education Services of Texas

GCA Education Services of Texas

AT&T Mobility

Masked Rider Publishing Inc

GE Capital Information Technology Solution

Cain Electrical Supply

King Consultants Inc

AT&T Mobility

Melinda McCutchen dba

Masked Rider Publishing Inc

Sterling Courier

Brady Standard-Herald

Carolyn A and Odis D Anderson dba

Compass Group

Foster Communications Co., Inc.

36,750.00

2,808.00

499.50

20,000.00

432.00

1,610.28

1,387.50

1,479.60

149,924.00

800.00

800.00

1,386.00

1,386.00

866.25

1,212.75

1,386.00

3,500.00

4,491.00

289,914.13
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